Magnetic Systems Ltd
Demagnetisers
             Tunnel/Aperture
Type DE30
The DE30 range of demagnetisers are designed to eliminate unwanted magnetism in finished
components tools etc. Heavy duty electromagnetic coils generate alternating magnetic fields at high
frequency which will remove residue and induced magnetism in the work-piece as it is passed
through the aperture of the unit.
Type A B C Aperture X Volt Watt Kg £
DE30.00050 185 150 210 50mmØ 220 1000 8 £890.00
DE30.00100 250 220 255 100mmØ 380 2000 20 £940.00
DE30.00150 300 220 325 150mmØ 380 2000 25 £990.00
DE30.00200 400 220 425 200mmØ 380 3000 50 £1120.00
DE30.10020 400 200 325 100 x 200mm 380 4800 25 £1210.00
DE30.10030 500 200 325 100 x 300mm 380 4000 32 £1290.00
DE30.15020 420 200 375 150 x 200mm 380 3300 34 £1390.00
DE30.15030 500 200 375 150 x 300mm 380 4800 46 £1600.00
                                                                                                                                    Excludes VAT and carriage
Magnetic Systems Limited.
5 John Street Sheffield S2 4QR
Tel. 01142 509581 Fax.01142 509610
Email: sales@magsystems.co.uk               Web: www.magsystems.co.uk